15/00419/out

To cover any construction, surfacing, 

fencing, equipment, litter bins and costs 

associated with designing, surveying, 

setting out and installation of allotment 

and associated facilities at the Allotment

Allotment site Cost Cap - 

£49,460 sum of forty nine 

thousand four hundred and 

sixty pounds 

Will be spent by CP for onsite allotment 

The Owners shall provide the Allotment Site in 

accordance with the triggers set out in the 

Phasing Plan £49,560.00

(S2e) Land North of Holloway Road, Heybridge, Essex  

14/00990/OUT

Allotments Contribution towards the 

provision of allotment gardens within the 

area of the North Heybridge Garden 

Suburbs

sum of four thousand seven 

hundred and twenty pounds 

(£4,720.00) Index linked Prior to occupation of 65th market dwelling £4,720.00 £4,720.00

(S2f) Land West Of Broad Street Green Road 

Heybridge Essex    15/00885/FUL

Provision /maintenance of the North 

Heybridge allotments

the sum of £6,926.65 (six 

thousand, nine hundred and 

twenty six pounds and sixty five 

pence) Indexed to be used

33% contribution to be paid prior to first 

occupation of any dwellings, prior to 

occupation of 50% of the dwellings further 

33% will be paid and remaining balance will be 

paid prior to occupation of 80% dwellings £6,926.65 £2,285.79 £2,285.79 £2,355.06